



\$~R-165

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10445/2006 and CM APPL No.7851/2006

M/S SAWHNEY RUBBER INDUSTRIES Petitioner

Through:

versus

OM PRAKASH & ORS. Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
22.04.2024

List on 13th August, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 22, 2024
SV

Click here to check corrigendum, if any